
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: =O=el=ta"---T-'--=G-'--'ro=u=p _____________ AMENDMENT #: 1

GRANT# if applicable: 093-000-11000-16274-2021-83014-170002 AGREEMENT#: 95736533

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: School Readiness Program DATE: September 3, 2020

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2523 5736 56694-0442

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $11 700

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $11,700

_X_ACTUAL OR 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: 0

___ ESTIMATE

0 INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 11,700

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 2523 6098 56901-0442

56694 
DESCRIPTION 

to School 
AND 
Readiness 

NEED 
East 
FOR 

Rock 
AMENDMENT: 

2523 6098 
To 
56901 .. 

change funding Account# From School Readiness Carryover 2523 5736

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

I (' /1 ' l' 
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: -�

-A;:ci. '--'· J=-IJtl�Jc.,.c/4..,_\--'!l-'u""'·-l'-'-/_..,lf'""l--l------­
(Name) Rachana Patel

0810212020 

(Date)

Senior Vice President
(Title)

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION:

President (Date)
































































